
Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur 
eMasters Academic Calendar – 2023 

 
REVISED (as on 21.04.2023) 

 
EVENTS/ACTIVITIES 2022-23 Q3 

(Jan to March) 
2022-23 Q4 

 (April to Jun) 
2023-24 Q1 

(July to Sept) 
2023-24 Q2 

(Sept to Dec) 

Registration 

Module Registration 

Jan 1 (Sun)- Jan 6 (Fri), 
2023 

March 20 (Mon)-
Mar 31 (Fri), 2023  

Jun 19 (Mon)- Jun 
30 (Fri), 2023  

Sept 11 (Mon) – 
Sept 22 (Fri), 2023  

Classes Commence Jan 16, 2023 (Mon) April 3, 2023 
(Mon) 

Jul 3, 2023 (Mon) Sept 25, 2023 
(Mon) 

Module Drop Deadline 1 
(D1)* 

Jan 29, 2023 (Sun) April 16, 2023 
(Sun) 

July 16, 2023(Sun) Oct 8, 2023  

Module Drop Deadline 2 
(D2)* 

Feb 5, 2023 (Sun) April 23, 2023 
(Sun)  

July 23, 2023 
(Sun) 

Oct 15, 2023 

Last date for document 
submission (for new 
registration) 

March 4, 2023 (Sat) ‐ Aug 26, 2023 (Sat) -  

Classes End March 12, 2023 (Sun) Jun 4, 2023 (Sun) Aug 27, 2023 
(Sun) 

Nov 26, 2023 (Sun) 

Academic Pre‐registration                                                                                                                                                                          

Release of FCH, FCV & 
timetable for the next 
quarter’s modules 

 May 12, 2023 (Fri) Aug 4, 2023 (Fri)  Nov 3, 2023 (Fri)  

Pre‐registration (Submitting 
module options for the next 
quarter)  

May 15, 2023 
(Mon) - May 28, 

2023 (Sun) 

Aug 7, 2023 
(Mon) - Aug 20, 

2023 (Sun) 

Nov 6, 2023 (Mon) 
- Nov 19, 2023 

(Sun) 

Examinations and Grade Submission 

Last date for Selection of 
Offline Exam Centre 

Feb 11, 2023 (Sat) May 13, 2023 
(Sat) 

August 05, 2023 
(Sat) 

Nov 04, 2023 (Sat) 

End quarter examination March 18-19 & March 
25-26, 2023 (Sat, Sun) 

Jun 10-11 & Jun 
17-18, 2023 (Sat, 
Sun) 

Sept 02-03, & 
Sept 09-10, 2023 
(Sat, Sun) 

Dec 02-03 & Dec 
09-10 (Sat, Sun) 

Last date for end quarter 
Grade Submission March 31, 2023 (Sat) 

Jun 21, 2023 
(Wed) 

  

Sept 13, 2023 
(Wed) 

Dec 13, 2023 (Wed) 

Vacation    

End Quarter Recess 
March 27 – April 2, 
2023  

Jun 19 - July 2, 
2023 

Sept. 11-24, 2023  
  

Dec 11, 2023 –             
Beginning of 2023-
24 Quarter 3 

*The fee refund will be calculated as per the approved guidelines.  
 
Note: If the requisite number of lectures cannot be scheduled, the instructors may, in consultation with 
the students in their respective modules, decide on a schedule of extra classes.   

 

 
 



eMasters Time Table for 2023 
 
 
 

eMasters 2022-23/ Quarter-3 Calendar, January - March 2023 

Week # Start (Monday) End (Sunday) Activity 

 09-01-2023 15-01-2023 Lecture Week 1 

1 16-01-2023 22-01-2023 Lecture Week 2 

2 23-01-2023 29-01-2023 Lecture Week 3 

3 30-01-2023 05-02-2023 Lecture Week 4 

4 06-02-2023 12-02-2023 Lecture Week 5 

5 13-02-2023 19-02-2023 Lecture Week 6 

6 20-02-2023 26-02-2023 Lecture Week 7 

7 27-02-2023 05-03-2023 Lecture Week 8 

8 06-03-2023 12-03-2023 Lecture Week 8 

9 EXAM Weekend 1 (Exams on 11/03/2022 and 12/03/2023) 

10 EXAM Weekend 2 (Exams on 18/03/2023 and 19/03/2023) 

11 Break 

12 03-04-2023 2022-23/ Quarter-4  starts 

  
   

 
eMasters 2022-23/ Quarter-4 Calendar, April - June 2023 

Week # Start (Monday) End (Sunday) Activity 

1 03-04-2023 09-04-2023 Lecture Week 1 

2 10-04-2023 16-04-2023 Lecture Week 2 

3 17-04-2023 23-04-2023 Eid weekend (no class) 

4 24-04-2023 30-04-2023 Lecture Week 3 

5 01-05-2023 07-05-2023 Lecture Week 4 

6 08-05-2023 14-05-2023 Lecture Week 5 

7 15-05-2023 21-05-2023 Lecture Week 6 

8 22-05-2023 28-05-2023 Lecture Week 7 

9 29-05-2023 04-06-2023 Lecture Week 8 

10 EXAM Weekend 1 (Exams on 10/06/2023 and 11/06/2023) 

11 EXAM Weekend 2 (Exams on 17/06/2023 and 18/06/2023) 

12 BREAK 

13 BREAK 

14 03-07-2023 2023-24/ Quarter-1 starts  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

 
 
 
 
 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  



eMasters 2023-24/ Quarter-1  Calendar, July - September 2023 

Week # Start (Monday) End (Sunday) Activity 

1 03-07-2023 09-07-2023 Lecture Week 1 

2 10-07-2023 16-07-2023 Lecture Week 2 

3 17-07-2023 23-07-2023 Lecture Week 3 

4 24-07-2023 30-07-2023 Lecture Week 4 

5 31-07-2023 06-08-2023 Lecture Week 5 

6 07-08-2023 13-08-2023 Lecture Week 6 

7 14-08-2023 20-08-2023 Lecture Week 7 

8 21-08-2023 27-08-2023 Lecture Week 8 

9 EXAM Weekend 1 (Exams on 02/09/2023 and 03/09/2023) 

10 EXAM Weekend 2 (Exams on 09/09/2023 and 10/09/2023) 

11 BREAK 

12 BREAK 

13 25-09-2023 2023-24/ Quarter-2 starts 

  
   

eMasters 2023-24/ Quarter-2 Calendar, September - December 2023 

Week # Start (Monday) End (Sunday) Activity 

1 25-09-2023 01-10-2023 Lecture Week 1 

2 02-10-2023 08-10-2023 Lecture Week 2 

3 09-10-2023 15-10-2023 Lecture Week 3 

4 16-10-2023 22-10-2023 Lecture Week 4 

5 23-10-2023 29-10-2023 Lecture Week 5 

6 30-10-2023 05-11-2023 Lecture Week 6 

7 06-11-2023 12-11-2023 Diwali weekend (no class) 

8 13-11-2023 19-11-2023 Lecture Week 7 

9 20-11-2023 26-11-2023 Lecture Week 8 

10 EXAM Weekend 1 (Exams on 02/12/2023 and 03/12/2023) 

11 EXAM Weekend 2 (Exams on 09/12/2023 and 10/12/2023) 

12 BREAK 

13 BREAK 

 
 

# 08-01-2024 2023-24/ Quarter-3 starts 

 
 


